🧾 Job Title: Access to Work Support Worker
📍 Location:
Selly Oak, Birmingham, UK
(On-site only – you must work at this location)
📅 Job Type:
Fixed-term until 30 September 2026
(May be extended if more funding is available)
⏰ Hours:
2 hours per week, Wednesdays only
Pay: 
💰 £12.60-£13.45 per hour

🧑‍💼 About the Role:
CASBA is looking for someone organised and experienced to help a staff member with her job. You will support her in her role as Project Officer on the Pregnancy to Parenthood project.
Your help will make a big difference to her work and to CASBA.

🛠️ What You’ll Do:
You will support the staff member by:
· Helping with admin tasks like: 
· Keeping records up to date
· Entering and managing data
· Using Outlook (email and calendar)
· Checking and editing blogs, presentations, and other written work
· Helping prepare for weekly workshops
· Doing other admin tasks as needed, like helping with Access to Work claims, supporting with training

✅ What You Need:
· At least 1 year of experience in admin or support work
· Good communication and excellent people skills
· Able to stay organised and manage time well
· Confident using Microsoft Office and similar software
· Careful with details and able to keep things private

🌟 What’s Good to Have:
· Experience in a similar job or sector
· Knowledge of admin systems and software
· Able to work on your own and with others
· Good at solving problems and thinking things through

📧 How to Apply:
Email: Jenny Davison – jenny.davison@casba.org.uk for further information and an application form. 
Closing date for applications is Friday 9th January 2026.



